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TOR POZNAN

8 Edycja SPEED DAY

WTOREK

Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km -
2012-08-21 15:20.

N
Il
o B

Gr.B6
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(96) FUS Piotr
1 1:46.681 +2.526 15:30:04.372
2 1:45.734 +1.579 15:31:50.106
3 1:44.155 - 15:33:34.261
4 1:48.568 +4.413 15:35:22.829
5 1:46.117 +1.962 15:37:08.946
p6 2:06.972 +22.817 15:39:15.918
(114) KORDZINSKI Pawet
1 1:49.309 +2.833 15:23:57.634
2 1:48.405 +1.929 15:25:46.039
3 1:47.691 +1.215 15:27:33.730
4 1:47.854 +1.378 15:29:21.584
5 1:58.760 +12.284 15:31:20.344
6 1:48.547 +2.071 15:33:08.891
7 1:46.476 - 15:34:55.367
p8 2:12.793 +26.317 15:37:08.160
(16) SZYMANSKI Rafat
1 1:52.859 +4.582 15:24:45.221
2 2:01.425 +13.148 15:26:46.646
3 1:51.747 +3.470 15:28:38.393
4 1:50.858 +2.581 15:30:29.251
5 1:51.802 +3.525 15:32:21.053
6 1:51.091 +2.814 15:34:12.144
7 1:48.277 - 15:36:00.421
p8 1:54.255 +5.978 15:37:54.676
(112) MORAWSKI Wtodzimierz
1 1:50.105 +0.447 15:23:58.966
2 1:51.593 +1.935 15:25:50.559
3 1:49.879 +0.221 15:27:40.438
4 1:49.658 - 15:29:30.096
5 1:49.851 +0.193 15:31:19.947
6 1:52.158 +2.500 15:33:12.105
p7 2:00.578 +10.920 15:35:12.683
(69) WENTA Maciej
1 1:53.597 +3.804 15:24:07.578
2 1:55.058 +5.265 15:26:02.636
3 1:50.790 +0.997 15:27:53.426
4 1:49.957 +0.164 15:29:43.383
5 1:49.793 - 15:31:33.176
6 1:50.197 +0.404 15:33:23.373
7 1:51.733 +1.940 15:35:15.106
p8 1:53.353 +3.560 15:37:08.459
(19) KOJKOL Michat
1 1:52.365 +2.506 15:29:33.171
2 1:50.211 +0.352 15:31:23.382
3 1:49.859 - 15:33:13.241
4 1:52.699 +2.840 15:35:05.940
p5 2:04.220 +14.361 15:37:10.160
(11) DUDKIEWICZ Konrad
1 1:51.867 +0.357 15:23:59.586
2 1:55.649 +4.139 15:25:55.235
3 1:51.510 - 15:27:46.745
4 1:53.559 +2.049 15:29:40.304
5 1:53.427 +1.917 15:31:33.731
6 1:51.950 +0.440 15:33:25.681
7 1:52.415 +0.905 15:35:18.096
8 1:52.321 +0.811 15:37:10.417
p9 2:01.179 +9.669 15:39:11.596

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(101) BERENT Patryk
1 2:00.788 +7.827 15:25:34.395
2 1:55.899 +2.938 15:27:30.294
3 1:53.952 +0.991 15:29:24.246
4 1:53.535 +0.574 15:31:17.781
5 2:05.273 +12.312 15:33:23.054
6 1:52.961 - 15:35:16.015
7 1:53.462 +0.501 15:37:09.477
p8 2:09.370 +16.409 15:39:18.847
(29) KIERZKOWSKI Andrzej
1 1:55.982 +2.900 15:24:25.658
2 1:56.092 +3.010 15:26:21.750
3 1:56.650 +3.568 15:28:18.400
4 1:56.630 +3.548 15:30:15.030
5 1:53.492 +0.410 15:32:08.522
6 1:53.368 +0.286 15:34:01.890
7 1:53.082 - 15:35:54.972
p8 1:57.723 +4.641 15:37:52.695
(85) CZERKA Mateusz
1 1:59.442 +6.355 15:24:57.843
2 1:58.898 +5.811 15:26:56.741
3 1:57.748 +4.661 15:28:54.489
4 1:54.675 +1.588 15:30:49.164
5 1:58.496 +5.409 15:32:47.660
6 1:53.087 - 15:34:40.747
p7 2:57.066 +1:03.979 15:37:37.813
(102) ZURAWSKI Krzysztof
1 1:56.005 +2.697 15:31:28.206
2 1:55.918 +2.610 15:33:24.124
3 1:53.308 - 15:35:17.432
4 1:54.191 +0.883 15:37:11.623
p5 2:05.728 +12.420 15:39:17.351
(92) KONIECZNY Rafat
1 1:55.057 +1.598 15:23:57.458
2 1:54.600 +1.141 15:25:52.058
3 1:53.732 +0.273 15:27:45.790
4 1:53.749 +0.290 15:29:39.539
5 1:53.459 - 15:31:32.998
6 1:54.153 +0.694 15:33:27.151
p7 2:10.245 +16.786 15:35:37.396
(28) KWIETNIEWSKI Marek
1 1:56.117 +1.878 15:24:21.733
2 1:59.028 +4.789 15:26:20.761
3 1:56.932 +2.693 15:28:17.693
4 1:56.671 +2.432 15:30:14.364
5 1:54.239 - 15:32:08.603
pé 2:05.845 +11.606 15:34:14.448
(103) TESKE Mikotaj
1 1:57.753 +3.440 15:24:45.080
2 2:02.672 +8.359 15:26:47.752
3 1:57.767 +3.454 15:28:45.519
4 1:55.328 +1.015 15:30:40.847
5 1:54.984 +0.671 15:32:35.831
6 1:54.313 - 15:34:30.144
7 1:54.783 +0.470 15:36:24.927
p8 2:13.901 +19.588 15:38:38.828
(49) GWIZDAKA Patryk
1 2:03.540 +8.616 15:24:43.217
2 2:04.016 +9.092 15:26:47.233

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
3 1:58.151 +3.227 15:28:45.384
4 1:57.187 +2.263 15:30:42.571
5 1:54.924 - 15:32:37.495
6 1:54.972 +0.048 15:34:32.467
p7 2:14.329 +19.405 15:36:46.796
(18) MATEJUK Robert
1 2:06.172 +10.767 15:27:13.809
2 1:55.590 +0.185 15:29:09.399
3 1:55.405 - 15:31:04.804
p4 2:01.886 +6.481 15:33:06.690
5 2:40.705 +45.300 15:35:47.395
p6 2:09.706 +14.301 15:37:57.101
(20) SZULOWSKI Krzysztof
1 1:56.268 +0.718 15:24:18.763
2 2:00.445 +4.895 15:26:19.208
3 1:57.020 +1.470 15:28:16.228
4 2:11.141 +15.591 15:30:27.369
5 1:55.550 - 15:32:22.919
6 2:03.471 +7.921 15:34:26.390
p7 2:16.943 +21.393 15:36:43.333
(91) KLIMKIEWICZ Sergiusz
1 2:01.569 +4.556 15:33:09.955
2 1:57.172 +0.159 15:35:07.127
3 1:57.013 - 15:37:04.140
p4 2:05.929 +8.916 15:39:10.069
(98) TARAS Mirostaw
1 2:03.066 +3.412 15:24:42.394
2 2:08.944 +9.290 15:26:51.338
3 2:02.953 +3.299 15:28:54.291
4 2:00.182 +0.528 15:30:54.473
5 2:00.335 +0.681 15:32:54.808
6 1:59.654 - 15:34:54.462
7 2:03.414 +3.760 15:36:57.876
p8 2:08.440 +8.786 15:39:06.316
(31) BEZULSKI Andrzej
1 2:01.918 +1.757 15:25:06.897
2 2:07.395 +7.234 15:27:14.292
3 \ 2:00.161 - 15:29:14.453
p4 2:20.199 +20.038 15:31:34.652
(109) ZAKRZEWSKI Marcin
1 4:53.522 +2:50.749 15:28:08.330
2 2:06.683 +3.910 15:30:15.013
3 2:02.773 - 15:32:17.786
4 2:03.243 +0.470 15:34:21.029
p5 2:20.493 +17.720 15:36:41.522
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WYKONANIE
TOMEX

Licencjonowane TOMEX
Orbits 3
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
Strona 1/1



